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Wela 2013 year plan = first year

ACTIVITIES TYPE DATE TIME

Launch Seminar 1 March 2013 Friday 13:00 — 15:00

Wela presentation
SCCDC presentation
Intern Office pres (exchange prog)

Portfolio building Workshop 9 March 2013 Saturday 09:00 - 11:00
Team building Workshop 9 March 2013 Saturday 12:00 — 14:00
Wellness Workshop 12 April 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30
Strengths assessment Workshop 12 April 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30
Wellness feedback Workshop 16 April 2013 Tuesday 12:05 — 13:05
True colours Workshop 26 April 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30
Assertiveness Workshop 3 May 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30
Conflict management Workshop 3 May 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30pm
7 Chata Romano Workshop 23 August 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30
Choices workshop Workshop 7 September 2013 Saturday 09:00 - 16:00
Portfolio recap Lunch meeting 11 September 2013 Wednesday 12:00 - 13:00
Panel discussion Seminar 10 May 2013 Friday 12:30 — 14:30
Global engineering

Getting ready for exams Lunch meeting 22 May 2013 Wednesday 12:00 — 13:00
Etiquette and netiquette Seminar & lunch | 4 October 2013 Friday 13:00 — 15:00
Personal grooming Seminar 2 August 2013 Friday 12:30 — 13:30
Self-defence Seminar 2 August 2013 Friday 13:30 - 15:30
Networking on-going On - going

Technical project ENG PRAC March - October 2013

Factory visits ENG PRAC March — October 2013

Corporate Iron man April 2013

Inspirational students November 2013

publication

Exam survival packs May & November 2013




